
Vacuum Filter for Various Vacuum Piping

Wide Variety Vacuum Filter

● Dust and drains are removed via the filters' cyclone effect and
filter element. (Large Capacity Type: VFB and VFR)

● Large capacity plastic bowl reduces maintenance/emptying
frequency.  (Large Capacity Bowl Type: VFR)

●  Easy detachment of dome cartridge eliminates scattered dust

(Large Capacity In-Line Dome Type: VFB)

● Small vacuum filter is suitable for high-cycle vacuum
(Small In-Line Type: VFU0&1)

● There are 2 element length sizes available, depending on volume
or exchange period of the element. (Small Union Type: VFU1)

● PP resin material allows for a low price Plug-In vacuum filter.
(Plug-in Type: VFJ) 

● Selections (VFU1,2,3) added for “Copper alloy free” and 
“low ozone measure”. 

 No copper based metal for metal parts and HNBR for seal rubber.
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 operation. 
and debris messes.



In-Line Vacuum Filter 

BVF

① Type

② Filter size

Vacuum Filter
①

Type

20

②
Filter size

③
IN-side tube dia.

W

⑤
Color

③ IN-side tube dia.

④ OUT-side tube dia.

⑤ Color

JVF

① Type

Vacuum Filter
①

Type

②
Tube dia

■ Model Designation for Plug-in Type: VFJ (Example)

② Tube dia

Code
Type

B
Large Capacity Dome Type

Code
Filter area

20
3.1 in2  (20cm2)

R
Large Capacity Bowl Type

Code
Tube dia.

6
ø6mm

8 (5/16")
ø8mm (5/16")

10
ø10mm

12
ø12mm

16 (5/8")
ø16mm (5/8")

Code

Tube dia.

6

ø6mm ø8mm ø10mm

12

ø12mm ø16mm
 (5/8")

No code
Large Capacity 
Line End Type

Code
Color

W
Light-gray

No code
Black

Code
Type

J
Plug-in

Code
Tube dia.

33M
ø3mm

66
ø6mm

44
ø4mm (5/32")

1/8-1/8M
1/8" (ø3.2mm)

10

1/4
1/4"

3/8
3/8"

1/4

1/4"

3/8

3/8"

1/2
1/2"

1/2

1/2"

④ 
OUT-side tube dia.

1/41/4

1/8-1/8M

(VFR)
8 (5/16") 16 (5/8")

 (5/16")

■ Model Designation for Large Capacity In-Line Type: VFB and VFR (Example)

 VFJ1/4-1/4 is coming in 2021



VFR Large Capacity In-Line Bowl Type (Tube exhaust)

2-
ø

D
24

.5
10

0.
5

20
6 6

2
17

.5
35

60

ø65

2-C
E1
4 2-20

E2

V

EXH

VFR

ø
D

24
.5

10
0.

5
6 6

2
17

.5
35

Large Capacity Line End Type

compliant 60

ø65

C
E

4 2-20

V

EXH

20

compliant

Unit：mm

※ Fill in □ in  Model code with “W” for body color : light-gray.
※ Replacement Filter Element model code : VFE20

Unit：mm

Model 
code

Tube O.D.
øD

C E
Filter area

(cm2)
Weight

(g)
CAD

file name
VFR20-6-□ 6 17 44.1 206

VGF-003
VFR20-8-□ 18.2 45.4 206

VFR20-10-□ 10 20.7 46.3 20 202

VFR20-12-□ 12 23.3 48.9 201

VFR20-16-□ 24.8 55.3 209

※  Fill in □ in  Model code with “W” for body color : light-gray.
※  Replacement Filter Element model code : VFE20

※ Ask us for the availability VFR20-1/4, VFR20-3/8, VFR20-1/2

Model 
code

Tube O.D.
øD

C E1 E2
Filter area

(cm2)
Weight

(g)
CAD

file name

VFR20-1/4-1/4-□ 17 44.1 34.1 245

VFR20-3/8-3/8-□ 20.7 46.3 36.3 238

VFR20-1/2-1/2-□ 23.3 48.9 38.9 234

VFR20-6-6-□ 6 17 44.1 34.1 245 VGF-002

VFR20-8-8-□ 8 (5/16") 18.2 45.4 35.4 244

VFR20-10-10-□ 10 20.7 46.3 36.3

20

238

VFR20-12-12-□ 12 23.3 48.9 38.9 234

VFR20-16-16-□ 16 (5/8") 24.8 55.3 45.3 252

1/4"
3/8"
1/2"

8 (5/16")

16 (5/8")
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VFB Large Capacity In-Line Dome Type (Tube exhaust)

2-
ø

D

2-
15

2-
20

2-
17

60
37

.5

80

2-E

302-C 2-ø5.5

V
EXH

compliant

Unit：mm

※ Fill in □ in  Model code with “W” for body color : light-gray.
※ Replacement Filter Element model code : VFE20

Model 
code

Tube O.D.
øD

C E
Filter area

(cm2)
Weight

(g)
CAD

file name

VFB20-1/4-1/4-□ 17 52.6 208

VFB20-3/8-3/8-□ 20.7 54.8

20

201

VFB20-1/2-1/2-□ 23.3 57.4 198

VFB20-6-6-□ 6 17 52.6 208 VGF-001

VFB20-8-8-□ 8 (5/16") 18.2 53.9 207

VFB20-10-10-□ 10 20.7 54.8 201

VFB20-12-12-□ 12 23.3 57.4 198

VFB20-16-16-□ 16 (5/8") 24.8 63.8 215

1/4"
3/8"
1/2"

VFJ Plug-in Type

B
C

L

ø
D

1
ø

P

ø
D

2

compliant

Unit：mm

Model 
code

Tube O.D.
øD1

Fitting dia.
øD2

B L C øP
Filter area

(cm2)
Weight

(g)

VFJ33M 3 3

34.7 22 11 8 0.8 1.4

VFJ44 4 (5/32") 38.6 21.5 11 8 0.8 1.5

VFJ66 6 6 41 21.8 11.6 10.5 1.1 2.5

VFJ1/8-1/8M 1/8 1/8

34.7 22 11 8 0.8 1.4
4 (5/32")

In-Line Vacuum Filter

 VFJ1/4-1/4 is coming in 2021



UVF 1/4

Vacuum Filter

③

①
Type

3

②
Filter size

1/4 P

⑥
⑤ Material option

① Type

② Filter size

⑤ Fixing holder

Code
Type

U
Small In-LIne

Code
Filter area

3
1.94 in2  (12.5cm2)

⑥ Material option
Code

Material
Filter size

No code -S3
Standard

All filter size
Copper alloy free material

 VFU2, VFU3

Code
Holder

No code
with Fixing holder

NH
without Fixing holder

IN-side tube dia.

④ Fixing holder
OUT-side tube dia.

Code
Tube dia.

6
ø6mm

8
ø8mm

10
ø10mm

③ IN-side tube dia.

④ OUT-side tube dia.

2
1.16 in2  (7.5cm2)

4
ø4mm

3/8
3/8"

1/4
1/4"

5/32
5/32"

5/16
5/16"

Code
Tube dia.

6
ø6mm

8
ø8mm

10
ø10mm

4
ø4mm

3/8
3/8"

1/4
1/4"

5/32
5/32"

5/16
5/16"

2-ø4.5

ø
P

1

ø
P

3

ø
P

2
2-

ø
D

3

F
2

IN (Pad side)

OUT

B3
B4 B2

F1

B1
2-C

L2 L1

VFU In-Line Type (VFU2 and VFU3)

compliant
Copper alloy free

Selectable

Unit：mm

※1.  Fill in □ in  Model code with “NH” for no fixing holder.
※2. Add “-S3” at the end of model code for “Copper alloy free” .

Model 
code

Tube O.D.
øD

B1 B2 B3 B4 L1 L2 øP1 øP2 øP3 C F1 F2
Filter area
(cm2)

Weight
(g)

CAD
file name

VFU2-5/32 5/32P-□ 58
33 18 24

11.9 11.9
18.2 20 17.5

14.9
10 20 7.5

VFU2-1/4 1/4P-□ 60 13 13 16

VFU3-1/4 1/4P-□ 67.7
39.5 20 28

13.5 13.8
22.1 24 21.5

16.5
14 24 12.5VFU3-5/16 5/16P-□ 70.1 14.9 14.7 17.9 29

VFU3-3/8 3/8P-□ 72.7 16.2 16 19.2

VFU2-44P-□ 4 58
33 18 24

11.9 11.9
18.2 20 17.5

14.9
10 20 7.5

18 VFU2-44P

VFU2-66P-□ 6 60 13 13 16 19 VFU2-66P

VFU3-66P-□ 6 67.7
39.5 20 28

13.5 13.8
22.1 24 21.5

16.5
14 24 12.5

27 VFU3-66P

VFU3-88P-□ 8 70.1 14.9 14.7 17.9 29 VFU3-88P

VFU3-1010P-□ 10 72.7 16.2 16 19.2 32 VFU3-1010P

5/32"

5/16"
3/8"

1/4"
1/4"

18
17

26

34

N/A

N/A

■ Model Designation for In-LIne Type: VFU 2  and 3 (Example)



UVF 66

① Type

② Filter size

Vacuum Filter

③
Port size

①
Type

1

②
Filter size

15

④
Element length

P

■ Model Designation for In-Line Type: VFU0 and 1

③ Port size

④ Element length (Selectable for only ②Filter size code: 1)

⑥
⑤ Material option
Fixing holder

⑤ Fixing holder

Code
Type

U
Small In-Line

Code
Filter area

1

Joint type
Code

Port size
180180*
ø1.8mm

Code
Element length

15
15mm

.43 in2  (2.8cm2)  (Element length：15mm)

Push-In Fitting Metric thread

25
25mm

0
.22 in2  (1.4cm2)

⑥ Material option
Code

Material
Filter size

No code -S3
Standard

All filter size
Copper alloy free material

VFU1

33*
ø3mm

44
ø4mm (5/32")

66
ø6mm

M3M3*
M3×0.5

55
M5×0.8

※ . * markings are for VFU0 type only.

Code
Holder

No code
with Fixing holder

NH
without Fixing holder

※ . This option is not available for ③Port size ø3mm.

 (Example)

In-Line Vacuum Filter 



VFU Small In-Line Type (VFU0 and VFU1)

BB
2-3

2-M3×0.5、Depth: 3

L3

2-Hex. 7

M3 Female Thread Fitting
(VFU0-M3M3-□)

10
.8

6.
8

2-
X

9.2

9
8

8

8

2

5.5

25
33

(L2)L1

L32-Hole for M3 countersunk screw

2-C

2-
ø

D
2-

Y IN (Pad side)OUT

compliant

B
2-C

2-
ø

D
2-

Y

7.4

25

2-Hole for M3 countersunk screw

33

2-
ø

d

(L2)L1

L3
L4

8.
3

ø11.7

13
.6

12
10

2
10.5

10
.5

B
2-4

2-M5×0.8

2-3

L3
L4

H8

M5 Female Thread Fitting
(VFU1-55-□P-□)

2-
X

IN (Pad side)OUT

● Dimensional Drawings: VFU1

Copper alloy free
Selectable

Unit：mm

Model 
code

Tube O.D.
øD

B C L1 (L2) L3 L4 ød X Y Element 
length

Filter area
(cm2)

Weight
(g)

CAD
file name

VFU0-180180-□ 1.8 37.7 8.4 5.4 7.4 7.3 － － 4.8 4.8 1.4 3 VFU0-180180

VFU0-33-□ 3 38.8 9.3 5.9 7.9 7.8 － － 6 7 1.4 2.9 VFU0-33

VFU1-33-15P-□
3

48.5
11

10.8 12.7
8.2 4 10 7.8 9.8

15 2.8 5.6 VFU1-33-15P

VFU1-33-25P-□ 58.5 16.8 16.7 25 4.7 5.9 VFU1-33-25P

VFU1-44-15P-□
4(5/32")

48.5
11

10.8 12.7
8.2 4 10 7.8 9.8

15 2.8 5.1 VFU1-44-15P

VFU1-44-25P-□ 58.5 16.8 16.7 25 4.7 5.4 VFU1-44-25P

VFU1-66-15P-□
6

53.4
11.6

13.2 15.2
10.6 4.5 10.5 9.8 11.8

15 2.8 6 VFU1-66-15P

VFU1-66-25P-□ 63.4 19.2 19.2 25 4.7 6.4 VFU1-66-25P

VFU0-M3M3-□ － 34.1 － 1.1 5.1 5 － － － － 1.4 4.7 VFU0-M3M3

VFU1-55-15P-□
－

40.6
－

5.6 10
5.5 2.5 － － －

15 2.8 7.6 VFU1-55-15P

VFU1-55-25P-□ 50.6 11.6 14 25 4.7 8 VFU1-55-25P

※1.  Fill in □ in  Model code with “NH” for no fixing holder.
※2.  Add “-S3” at the end of model code for “Copper alloy free” . This option is not available for VFU1 with Tube O.D. ø3mm. 

● Dimensional Drawings: VFU0

Push-In Fitting

Female Thread Fitting

Push-In Fitting

Female Thread Fitting
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■ Specifications

Union Type Filter (VFU)

Vacuum Pad

Compressed Air

Vacuum Generator

Dusts

Vacuum Generator VRL

Compressed Air

Large Capacity Line End Type : VFR

Dusts

*1. Element length: 15mm
*5. Port size: 33M, 44, 1/8-1/8M

■ Construction (VFU1 type)

Elastic sleeve ( ①NBR)

Tube

Release ring (POM)

Guide ring( ① nickel-plated brass)
( ② special stainless steel※2)

Resin body A (PBT)
Filter cover (PA) Resin body B (PBT)

Fixing holder (POM)

( ②HNBR)

O-ring ( ①NBR)
( ②HNBR) Lock claws (Stainless steel)

OUT IN (Vacuum pad side)

※ 1. The above ① is standard material and ② is copper alloy free material.
※ 2. Equivalent Anti-Corrosive Level to SUS303

Type VFR VFB VFU0 VFU1 VFU2 VFU3 VFF VFJ

Fluid medium Air

Operating pressure range (-100 ~ 0kPa)
Filtering accuracy 5 µm

Operating temp. range

Filter area 3.1 in2 (20cm2) (1.4cm²)
.43in2(2.8cm²)*¹

(7.5cm²) (12.5cm²)
.26in2(1.7cm²)*³ .12in2(0.8cm²)*5

.73in2(4.7cm² )*² 1.08in2(7cm²) *4 .17in2(1.1cm²)*6

■ Piping Arrangement Example
■ Place a vacuum filter between vacuum generator and vacuum pad in order to filter out dusts and prevent

damage to vacuum generator.

■ Large Capacity Line End Type “VFR” is to be installed on the exhaust side of Vacuum Generator 
VRL conveying tiny work-pieces like granule and powder.

*2. Element length: 25mm
*4. Filter size: 30mm

*3. Filter size: 15mm
*6. Port size: 66

-29.5 ~ 0 in. Hg 

32~ 140°F（0 ~ 60°C）（No freezing）

.22 in2 1.16 in2 1.94 in2

In-Line Vacuum Filter 



Filter element
Model code：VFE 20

www.pisco.com

■ Replacement of Filter Element

VFR

Filter element
Model code：VFE 20

VFB

Snap-on
case clip

 Easy to replace the filter element



Filter element

Fixing holder

VFU2-5/32 5/32P
VFU2-1/4 1/4P
VFU3-1/4 1/4P
VFU3-5/16 5/16P
VFU3-3/8 3/8P

Filter type
VFU 2-44P
VFU 2-66P
VFU 3-66P
VFU 3-88P
VFU 3-1010P

VFU2-5/32 5/32P
VFU2-1/4 1/4P
VFU3-1/4 1/4P
VFU3-5/16 5/16P
VFU3-3/8 3/8P

Element model code

VFE 2

VFE 3

Filter type
VFU 2-44P
VFU 2-66P
VFU 3-66P
VFU 3-88P
VFU 3-1010P

VFUH 2

VFUH 3

Holder model code

■ Replacement of Filter Element

■ Removing Method
①Turn Body B in the counterclockwise direction by 45 

degrees※.

②Pull out Body B.

※. Do not rotate Body B over 45 degrees. It may cause 

damage to the product.

■ Lock Method
①Push the keyway of Body B into the projection part of 

Body A until Body A and B touches each other.

②Turn Body B in the clockwise direction by 45 degrees to 

lock ※1.

※1. Do not rotate Body B over 45 degrees. It may cause 

damage to the product.

※2. When Body A and B combine as the drawing below, 

make sure the projection part of Body A fits keyway of 

Body B properly.

Body A

Body B

Body B

Body A

The projection part 

of Body A comes to 

this position.

Projection part

Keyway

①

②

②

①

■ Replacement & Lock Method of Filter: In-Line Type

VFU2 and VFU3



② Take out the fitting body from the filter cover and replace 

filters. Insert Joint Part of fitting body into the filter up to half 

and combine with fitting body A.　 Pay attention not to 

squash Filter Edge.

Note 1) There are two types of filter element (15mm and 

25mm). Select the suitable one before the 

replacement.

Note 2) Assemble the vacuum filter properly after the 

replacement by reversing the  procedure 

mentioned above.

① Turn fitting body to the direction of “O” marked on filter cover 

by 45 degrees.

(Turn fitting body to the direction of “L” marked on filter cover 

until it locks after filter replacement)

Fitting body

Joint Part

45°
turn

Filter element

Filter Edge

■ Replacement of Filter Element: Small In-Line Type

Filter element
Fitting body B

Fitting body A

Type
VFU0-□

Element model code
VFE010B08

Fixing holder

Type
VFU0-□

Holder model code
VFUH002P09

Filter element

Fitting body B

Fitting body A

Type
VFU1-□□-15P
VFU1-□□-25P

Element model code
VFE015B01
VFE025B01

Fixing holder

Type
VFU1-□□-15P
VFU1-□□-25P

Holder model code

VFUH010P01

www.pisco.com

■ Replacement of Filter Element

VFU0 and VFU1




